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Academic Calendar for the Session 2022 – 2023 

MTH DATE DAY HOLIDAYS/ ACTIVITIES 
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24/03/2022 Thu. Staff Meeting. 

25/03/2022 Fri. New Session (2022 – 2023) for Std. X & XII 
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 01/04/2022 Fri. New Session (2022 – 2023) for Nur. to Std. IX 

11/04/2022 Mon. Ram Navami Procession (HOLIDAY) 

14/04/2022 Thur. Ambedkar Jayanti (HOLIDAY) 

15/04/2022 Fri. Good Friday (HOLIDAY) 

23/04/2022 Sat. 4th Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

30/04 – 09/05  UT – I (KG. – Std XII) 
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01/05/2022 Sun. May Day (CELEBRATION) 

03/05/2022 Tue. Id-ul-Fitr (HOLIDAY) 

07/05/2022 Sat. Last Working Day (Nur. To Std VIII) for Students & Teachers 

09/05 - 11/06  Summer Vacation (Nur. To Std VIII) for Students & Teachers 

13/05/2022 Fri. 
Last Working Day (Std IX to XII) for Students, Teachers & 

School Office  

14/05 - 11/05  
Summer Vacation  (Std IX to XII) for Students, Teachers & 

School Office 

J
U

N
E

 

09/06/2022 Thu. Office Re-Opens 

13/06/2022 Mon. School Re-Opens for Teachers  

14/06/2022 Tue. School Re-opens for all Students  

  Election of Student Council 

21/06/2022 Mon. International Yoga Day (CELEBRATION) 

24/06/2022 Fri Father’s Day 

27/06/2022 Mon. Hindi Elocution (Std II – VIII) 

21/06 – 26/06  Environment Week (CELEBRATION) 
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04/07/2022 Mon. Hindi Elocution (Nur. – Std I) 

05/07/2022 Tue. Creative Story Writing (Std VI to VIII) 

10/07/2022 Sun. Id-ul-Zoha (HOLIDAY) 

11/07/2022 Mon. Story Telling Competition (Nur. – Std I) 

16/07/2022 Sat. 3rd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

19/07/2022 Tue. Public Speaking (Std – IX to XII) 

25/07 – 30/07  UT – II (Nursery – Std XII) 
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 09/08/2022 Tue. Moharram (HOLIDAY) 

15/08/2022 Mon. Independence Day (CELEBRATION) Attendance Compulsory 

19/08/2022 Fri. Janmasthmi (HOLIDAY) 

20/08/2021 Sat. 3rd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 
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05/09/2022 Mon. Teachers Day (CELEBRATION) 

14/09/2022 Fri. Hindi Diwas (Std III & IV) 

17/09/2022 Sat. 3rd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

19/09 – 30/09  Half Yearly Exam. (Nursery – Std XII) 
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01/10 – 10/10  DURGA PUJA (HOLIDAYS) for all 

02/10/2022 Sun. Gandhi Jayanti 

11/10/2022 Tue. School Re-opens (Nur. -  Std XII) for all 

14/10 – 21/10  SWACH BHARAT WEEK 

24/10 & 25/10 Mo.& Tu Deepavali (HOLIDAY) 

31/10/2022 Mon. Chatt Puja (HOLIDAY) 
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 08/11/2022 Tue. Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti (HOLIDAY) 

12/11/2022 Sat. Fancy Dress Competition (Nur. -  Std III) 

14/11/2022 Mon. Children Day (CELEBRATION) 

19/11/2022 Sat. 3rd Saturday (HOLIDAY) 

28/11 – 03/12  UT – III (Nursery – Std XII) 
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09/12/2022 Fri. Aryabhatt Ganit Challenge (Std VI –IX) 

16/12/2022 Fri. Science Exhibition (Std VI - XI) 

23/12/2022 Fri. Last working day for all before Winter Vacation 

24/12 – 04/01  WINTER VACATION  
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 05/01/2023 Thu. School Re-opens for all. 

14/01/2023 Sat. Makar Sankranti (HOLIDAY) 

18/01 – 24/01  UT – IV (Nursery – Std VIII) 

25/01/2023 Wed. Saraswati Puja (CELEBRATION) 

26/01/2023 Thu. Republic Day (CELEBRATION) Attendance Compulsory 
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 01/02 – 13/02  Pre-Board (Std X & XII)  

18/02/2023 Sat. Maha Shivratri (HOLIDAY) 

23/02 – 07/03  Final Exam. (Nursery – Std IX & XI) 
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 08/03 & 09/03 We.&Th Holi (HOLIDAY)  

   

 

• HOLIDAYS /EXAM.  DATES ARE SUBJECTED TO CHANGE 
 


